386 10/02
General purpose grade capacitors
Ultra-miniaturized dimensions
Applications
� General-purpose applications,
mainly used in compact electronic equipments
Features
� Ultra-miniaturized dimensions

5 min
20 °C
µA
tan δmax
120 Hz
20 °C
ESRmax
120 Hz
20 °C
Ω
I~R
120 Hz
85 °C
mA
Ordering code1)
6,3 22 4 × 5 3,0 0,22 14 22 B41820A2226M00*
10 15 4 × 5 3,0 0,20 18 20 B41820A3156M00*
16 10 4 × 5 3,0 0,17 23 18 B41820A4106M00*
35 3,3 4 × 5 3,0 0,12 48 12 B41820A7335M00*
4,7 4 × 5 3,0 0,12 34 14 B41820A7475M00*
50 0,10 4 × 5 3,0 0,10 1 326 1,0 B41820A6104M00*
0,22 4 × 5 3,0 0,10 603 2,0 B41820A6224M00*
0,33 4 × 5 3,0 0,10 402 4,0 B41820A6334M00*
0,47 4 × 5 3,0 0,10 282 5,0 B41820A6474M00*
1,0 4 × 5 3,0 0,10 133 7,0 B41820A6105M00*
2,2 4 × 5 3,0 0,10 60 11 B41820A6225M00*
3,3 4 × 5 3,0 0,10 40 13 B41820A6335M00*
Preferred types
1) * = “0” for bulk version.
For taping versions, other lead configurations and packing information see page 503.